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CLASSIFIED ADS
DEADLINE: 10:30 A.M. THURSDAY

P. O. Box 58 Phone OX 2-7271
RATES: Light lace capitaL and lower case, 5c per word.
BLACK CAPITALS. 6c per word. Minimum price per ad. 50c

All Classified Ads Cash. Except To Customers 
With Established Accounts.

CLASSIFIED ADS
DEADLINE: 10:30 A.M. THURSDAY

PHOTOGRAPHY — PORTRAIT 
NEWS — COMMERCIAL: 

HUMPHREY'S STUDIO. PHONE 
692-6341. 83c
ESTABLISHED ... RAWLEIGH 

BUSINESS open in part Moore 
County. Over $225,000 previous­
ly sold there. Write Rawleigh 
Dept. NC B 634 894 Richmond,
Va.__________________f4 25 incp
FOR RENT: One bedroom furn­

ished apartment. Ground floor. 
Separate from house. Day, Pine- 
hurst 294-3511, night 695-8652.

f4tf

Venetian Blinds
cleaned & repaired, made 
good as new. Very reason­
able. Will call & deliver.

E. G. ADAMS, Sr.
P. O. Box 248 
Pinebluff. N. C. 
Phone 281-3514

MASON'S
CHILD CARE NURSERY 

Weekly rates or 
By the Hour 

355 East Indiana Ave. 
Southern Pines. N. C.

A “Home” in its 
Truest Meaning
First Time ever offered - 50 
years of Love Kindness and 
Devotion by one family has 
made this beautiful large home 
into one of the most pleasant 
places we’ve ever seen; design­
ed and built for gracious living 
and for those who want all 
the advantages of quality - 
privacy - spaciousness and Old 
World Charm yet with conven­
ience - You’ll find it here. 
Far too many nice things to 
be told about this outstanding 
home than we can say }l?re, 
Price only $35,000. with terms. 
Ring us up for full details and 
opportunity to inspect at your 
convenience.

When &)ld 
North Wind
Blows you'll be snug as a 
bug in a rug.
A large brick home of quality 
construction conveniently lo­
cated. Try unusual financing 
1200. down. Out of state owner 
anxious for your offer. Many 
extras.
Commercial Property
US 1 access close to Golf 
World. About ZVi acres over 
400’ - 15,000. with terms. Valu­
able land.
2 Hill Rd Lots 
Country Club - Wooded beau­
ties.
A Cozy 3 Bedroom
Home for 9500. in Southern 
Pines - Qtiiet and Private - 
nice 300 down and low month­
ly payment.
Can You Beat this Price?
3950 for comfortable 3 rm 
house N May. 4950 for 3 bed­
room home E. Delaware 
Home For Rent 
80 mo nice - 230 E. Conn. 
Braeburn Hall Motor Lodge 
U. S. Hwy 1 - SeU or Trade 
200x365 Business Lot 
Main Hwy U. S. 1 between S. 
P. and Aberdeen - City water 
and large pool lots of pines 
top value $150 front ft.
New Brick Home 
Under construction - real nice 
- Airport Rd between Pine- 
hurst and College.
VA (GI) No downpayment 
A nice home with business 
zoning - have home and busi­
ness in one.
Large Business Corner
Lot downtown - 3 bldgs - a 
tremendous buy - 20,000.

FOR SALE
Six room completely furnished 
or unfurnished house. Midland 
Rd.
NEW 3 room. 2 bath brick Me­
dallion. pay equity, lake up 
payments.
WONDERFUL OPPORTUNI­
TY in conunercial properly. 
Highway 1 south. 225 ft. front. 

FOR RENT
3-2 bedroom furn. apts. 
Several 1 bedroom fum. apts. 
2-3 bedroom fum. houses 
1-2 bedroom furn. house 
Newly decorated 1 bedroom 
unfurn. apt. new cabinets, 
stove, ref., heat and water 
paid, close in, $65. plus lights. 
Several 2 bedroom unfurn. 
houses.
Several 2 bedroom unfurn apts.
MARGIE NANOPOLOUS 

Phone 695-6851 
565 North May Street

FOR CLEANER. SAFER AND 
MORE ECONOMICAL HOME 
COMFORT PLUS UNEX­
CELLED SERVICE USE 
GULF SOLAR HEAT HEAT- 
ING OIL FROM . . .

PAGE AND 
SHAMBURGER

Aberdeen, N. C.
Tel.
WI 4-2414 

Quality products 
plus unexcelled 

BURNER 
SERVICE

If

SOLAR HEAT 
heating oil 

dlOtf

HAVE YOUR WATCH 
REPAIRED

Where you are assured that 
only genuine factory parts are 
used.
ALL WORK GUARANTEED 

THE GLITTER BOX 
Main St. Aberdeen

Belvedere Motor Hotel
Downtown

Southern Pines, N. C.
NOW OPEN 

' Completely Renovated 
Guest Rooms • Single & Double 

Effideney Apartments 
Single & Double 

Overnite . Weekend . Weekly 
Monthly

—Special Season Rates—
120 W. Penna. Ave. 692-2240 

Clif & Helen Johnson 
Owners-Mgrs.

slOtf

FOR SALE
New & Rebuilt MAYTAG auto­
matic & wringer washers. Guaran­
teed. For repairs call or bring 
your MAYTAG into our shop- 
"CLD MAYTAGS never die, they 
just wash away." HARBOUR 
MAYTAG SALES & SERVICE 
Cameron. N. C. PH 245-7870.

RADIO. TV. RECORD 
PLAYER. HOTPOINT 

& G.E. APPLIANCE
REPAIR

We service any make or 
model.

CURTIS
Radio TV Service

Ph. 695-6232 Southern Pines
al3tf

APARTMENT FOR RENT

Small attractive apt., close to 
town - ideal for one or two 
persons. All utilities furnished. 
$60.00 per month. 180 N. Ben­
nett, telephone 695-7251 or 
692-6792. d31tf

Try US First
Property - Every Kind - Size - Description - All Over

When you think of Real Estate
Always think of

Reid A. Page & Co.
Tell us about your property - We'd like to help
“Free" estimate of market value — No obligation 

Mortgage Loans - 2nd Mortgages too - Strictly Confidential
Better Buys and Better Service

110 W. Penn. Ave. Southern Pines 692-2901
(Your Independent Real Estate and Mortgage Broker)

PEARL RESTRINGING ON NY­
LON-ONLY $1.00. -raE GLIT­

TER BOX, ABERDEEN. Jl7tfc
SOUTHERN NATIONAL BANK 

INSTALLMENT LOAN DE­
PARTMENT HAS LOW BANK 
RATES! PERSONAL. FHA 
HOME IMPROVEMENT AND 
AUTO LOANS. OPEN TILL 5.

]13tf
FOR PORTRAITURE, CUSTOM 

FRAMING AND ART SUP- 
PLIES VISIT TURNER'S 
STUDIO, 675 S. W. BROAD 

ST. PHONE 692-6452 a26tfc
DEWEY MOORE 

CARPETS. DRAPERY 
UPHOLSTERY

PHONE NIAGARA 692-2789.
FOR RENT; 4 room furnished 

apartment, close in, gas heat. 
Dr. Daniels, 692-6382. j28tf

KNOLLWOOD 
APARTMENTS 

Furnished and unfumishad. 2- 
bedrooms. 310 Crest view Road. 

PHONE 692-3308

CHOICE REAL ESTATE 
FOR SALE

3 BEDROOM GOLD MEDAL­
LION: Living/rm. fireplace. 
Elec, kitchen. Garage, FHA or 
GI financing ............... $16,500

RETIREMENT HOMES

3 BEDROOM house, CORNER 
LOT. Convenient to schools & 
churches. Priced to sell. $12,000 
GOOD HOUSE: 3 Bedrooms, 
Sun/rm. LIVING/rm, Dining­
room, kitchen. Basement. Cor­
ner lot. To close estate. $12,500

COUNTRY GENTLEMEN

4 BEDROOMS BRICK and 
TILE: 2V2 Baths. Wall to wall 
carpet. Approx 3 acre lot. Lots 
Camellias & azalea. 2 car gar­
age, maids quarters. THE 
PRICE IS RIGHT.

FOR RENT

3 BEDROOM MOUSE: Unfurn. 
Gas heat .........................$80.00

2 BEDROOM HOUSE: Unfurn.
Carthage Rd..................$65.00

3 ROOM Apt. Unfum. Heat 8c
Water ...........................  $75.00

Listings invited
J. D. SITTERSON

260 N. Ashe St. Ph. 695-6825

HINSON 
ROOFING CO.

Built-Up
and Shingle Roof 

Siding - Roof Painting
E. V. HINSON 
Tel. TW 5-6458 

Rockingham. N. C.
fl8,ml8incp

MOSS and 
CHAMBERUUN

REALTORS 
Aberdeen. Phone WI 4-2380

NEARING COMPLETION new 
tri-level brick Medallion, over­
looking golf course, 4 bed­
rooms, 2 full ceramic baths, 
living room, dining room, 
panelled family room with 
fireplace, laundry room, kifch- 
en with built-in range, oven 
and dishwasher, carport. $27,- 
000.
NEW LISTING; On N. May 
St. Like new 3 bedroom brick 
Medallion. Nice comer lot, 
Down payment reduced to 
$350.
Call our office for further 
information.
JUST STARTED in 800 block. 
North Page St. 3 bedroom 
brick Medallion. Built in oven 
and range. FHA loan $350. 
down, $11,600.
FOREST HILLS Gold Medal­
lion, 3 bedrooms. 114 bath*. 
parijeUedi family-room. 2 oaS 
carport. Ready for immediate 
occupancy $18,000.

LONG TERMS FHA OR GI 
LOANS AVAILABLE ON ALL 

OUR NEW HOMES.

BUY with confidence through 
this Realtor.

WHISPERING PINES LOT NO.
209A FOR SALE. WATER 

FRONT WITH PIER. $4500. 
CALL 695-8075. jlStf

sdiddeit

/4AAoclciteA

& ^K4UfUiKee 

FOR SALE
3 Br. fireplace, porch $ 8000 
New, 3 bedrooms $ 9350 
3 Br. 11/2 baths $15,000
3 Br. Whispering Pines $18,000 
3 Br. Whispering Pines $20,900 
Desirable Business Properties

APARTMENTS

Furnished with all utilifies 
paid. Exclusive area $80.

CHOICE LOTS 8c ACREAGE

BETTY and MARK LIDDELL 
695-0222 ’ 695-5122
U. S. 1 S. Southern Pines

WHITAKER'S
CARPET

CLEANER
Carpets & Rugs cleaned in 
your home or place of 
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